360 IP Camera
360 IP Camera
User Manual
WARNING: To avoid electromagnetic interference, this product should not be installed or used in residential environments.
AVERTISSEMENT: Pour éviter les interférences életromagnétiques, ce produit ne doit pas être installé ou utilisé dans des environnements résidentiels.
Equipment name
Note 1: “Exceeding 0.1  wt %” and “exceeding 0.01 wt %” indicate that percentage content of the restricted substance exceeds the reference percentage value of presence condition.
360 IP Camera
警告：為避免電磁干擾，本產品不應安裝或使用於住宅環境。
設備名稱
備考 1. 「超出 0.1 wt %」 及 「超出 0.01 wt %」係指限用物質之百分比含量超出百分比含量基準值。
Note 1: “○” indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the percentage of reference value of presence.
備考 2. 「○」 係指該項限用物質之百分比含量未超出百分比含量基準值。
Note 1: “—” indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.
備考 3. 「—」 係指該項限用物質為排除項目。
Type designation (Type) CPL22B
Cupola360 C1PA08501型號（型式）
Unit
單元
Restricted substances and its chemical symbols
限用物質及其化學符號
Lead (Pb)
PCB
Camera Module
Housing
External Cable
鉛
電路板
鏡頭模組
外殼
外部線材
Mercury (Hg)
汞
Hexavalent chromium (Cr+6)
六價鉻
Mercury (Cd)
鎘
Polybrominated biphenyls (PBB)
多溴聯苯
Polybrominated diphenyl ethers (PBDE)
多溴二苯醚
360 IPCAM
User Manual
CONTENTS
18
17
14
12
07
06
04
03
INSTALLING THE WATERPROOF CABLE GLAND
19WHEN USING A POE SWITCH
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ACCESSORY & DIMENSIONS
360 IP CAM SETUP
GETTING STARTED
360 IP CAM WEB PAGE
CONFIGURATION INSTRUCTIONS
ONVIF PROFILE S
TROUBLESHOOTING
PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION
01
Product Specification 03
ISP
Sensor
Stitching
Field of View
Network Interface
Network Protocol
Video Compression
Image Enhancement
Multichannel Streaming
PoE
Weatherproof
Regulatory
Humidity
ASPEED AST1235 + AST1220
High quality imaging with 8 MP resolution
Realtime multiple camera image stitching and dewarping